
Ironmen Golf Schedule 2023

No Sweeps Days*  01/05, 02/02, 06/22, 07/13, 08/22 and 12/28

Thursday February    2 General Meeting at Vineyard Center10:30-11:30 AM

Thursday April 6  Play time moves to 10:00am

Thursday July 20 Joint Shoni-Ironmen Play day 9:30 (Ironmen Host)

Saturday July 22 Annual Picnic – 11:00 -- 2:00  At Montgomery Center

Thursdays September 7, 14 & 21 Annual Tournament – 10:00 AM

Thursday September 7   Board Meeting – Cribari Patio Rm. 1:30 - 2:30

Saturday October 14  Clyne Soley Tournament – 8:30 AM to 2:00 PM

Thursday October 12  General Membership Meeting and Lunch – Clubhouse

Thursday November 2   Turkey Shoot – November – 10:00 AM

Thursday November 23 No Play - Holiday

Thursday December 7   Play time moves to 2:00 PM

Thursday December 7   Turkey Shoot – December – 2:00 PM

Notes:

*No Sweeps charged or paid out but Championship points awarded by usual rules

Regular play day is Thursday of each week.

Tee off time 2:00 PM December up to April.  Tee off time 10:00 AM starting April 6th up to
December.  December 7th will start wintertime tee off at 2:00 PM.
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